
HIGH-QUALITY BEVERAGE INGREDIENTS FOR YOUR BUSINESS
POPPING PEARLS

GET POPPIN’!
FRUITY PLAYFUL JUICY COLORFUL

SURPRISE YOUR TASTE BUDS

NO-FUSS FUN

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE.

Tea Time Twist: Pop them in your favorite tea, smoothie, or 
slushie for a surprise burst with every sip!

Dessert Blast: Sprinkle them on top of your pancakes, waf�es, 
ice cream sundaes, or decorate your favorite puddings.

Fizzy Fiesta: Perk up your cocktails for a party in your mouth!

Transform any drink or dessert into a playful adventure with Tea Zone   popping pearls! 
These bite-sized bursts of �avor, also known as popping boba or bursting boba, are the 
perfect way to add a pop of fun and juicy excitement. No prep needed – just sprinkle 
them straight from the jar (each one is about 3/8" in diameter) into your favorite tea, 
smoothie, yogurt, or get creative and add them to salads for a surprising textural twist!

SCAN ME FOR INFO.



FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE.

7.0 lb.

7.0 lb.

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

B2070

B2071

Rainbow Popping Pearls

Chocolate Popping Pearls

ITEM# DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE QUANTITY

7.0 lb.

7.0 lb.

7.0 lb.

7.0 lb.

7.0 lb.

7.0 lb.

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

B2050

B2054

B2055

B2053

B2057

B2056

B2052

B2051

Lychee Popping Pearls

Mango Popping Pearls

Orange Popping Pearls

Strawberry Popping Pearls

Yogurt Popping Pearls

Passion Fruit Popping Pearls

7.0 lb.

7.0 lb.

7.0 lb.

7.0 lb.

7.0 lb.

7.0 lb.

7.0 lb.

7.0 lb.

7.0 lb.

7.0 lb.

7.0 lb.

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

4 jars/case

B2058

B2067

B2065

B2063

B2064

B2062

B2061

B2060

B2059

Honey Popping Pearls

7.0 lb. 4 jars/caseB2068 Rose Popping Pearls

Cantaloupe Popping Pearls

Cherry Popping Pearls

Green Apple Popping Pearls

Peach Popping Pearls

Blueberry Popping Pearls

Kiwi Popping Pearls

Raspberry Popping Pearls

Lemon Popping Pearls

Pomegranate Popping Pearls

Dragon Fruit Popping Pearls

7.0 lb. 4 jars/caseB2066 Brown Sugar Popping Pearls
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ITEM# DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE QUANTITY

1.0 lb.

1.0 lb.

1.0 lb.

1.0 lb.

1.0 lb.

1.0 lb.

12 jars/case

12 jars/case

12 jars/case

12 jars/case

12 jars/case

12 jars/case

B2050 (1.0lb) -C

B2055 (1.0lb) -C

B2056 (1.0lb) -C

B2054 (1.0lb) -C

B2059 (1.0lb) -C

B2057 (1.0lb) -C

B2053 (1.0lb) -C

B2051 (1.0lb) -C

Lychee Popping Pearls

Mango Popping Pearls

Strawberry Popping Pearls

Yogurt Popping Pearls

Passion Fruit Popping Pearls

1.0 lb.

1.0 lb.

1.0 lb.

1.0 lb.

1.0 lb.

1.0 lb.

12 jars/case

12 jars/case

12 jars/case

12 jars/case

12 jars/case

12 jars/case

B2060 (1.0lb) -C

B2066 (1.0lb) -C

B2062 (1.0lb) -C

B2061 (1.0lb) -C

Cherry Popping Pearls

Green Apple Popping Pearls

Peach Popping Pearls

Pomegranate Popping Pearls

Brown Sugar Popping Pearls

Blueberry Popping Pearls

Kiwi Popping Pearls


